Cardinal Health™ ChemoPlus™ IVA Security Seals
promote safety and security of IV admixtures
These tamper-evident seals are a solution to support your facility’s USP <797>
and <800> compliance practices. Available in a variety of sizes and colors for
use with vials, IV bags and medication containers.
Sterile
• Protects point of entry
Dual warning system
•  Ensures reconstituted medication is not further diluted
or enhanced prior to administering to a patient
•  Tamper-evident seal self destructs upon
attempted removal
•  Needle punctures are highly visible
Visual indicator
• Aids in the identification of contents, routes of
administration, beyond-use dates or other alerts
Made in the U.S.
Cardinal Health™ ChemoPlus™ IVA Security Seals
Sealed for safetySealed for safety
© 2021 Cardinal Health. All Rights Reserved. CARDINAL HEALTH, the Cardinal Health LOGO and CHEMOPLUS are
trademarks of Cardinal Health and may be registered in the US and/or in other countries. All other marks are the
property of their respective owners. Patent cardinalhealth.com/patents. Lit. No. 2GM21-1495637-01 (07/2021)
Ordering information
Code Description Color Seals/
carton
For vial tops
CP3005A- 9 mm Silver 1,100
CP3005R- 9 mm Red 1,100
CP3003A- 13 mm Silver 1,100
CP3003G- 13 mm Green 1,100
CP3003B- 13 mm Blue 1,100
CP3003R- 13 mm Red 1,100
CP3003Y 13 mm Yellow 1,100
CP3002Y- 20 mm Yellow 1,000
CP3002A- 20 mm Silver 1,000
CP3002G- 20 mm Green 1,000
CP3002B- 20 mm Blue 1,000
CP3002O- 20 mm Orange 1,000
CP3002R- 20 mm Red 1,000
For bottle tops
CP3001A- 28 mm Silver 1,000
CP3001G- 28 mm Green 1,000
CP3001B- 28 mm Blue 1,000
CP3001Y- 28 mm Yellow 1,000
CP3001O- 28 mm Orange 1,000
CP3001R- 28 mm Red 1,000
CP3001T- 28 mm Tan 1,000
CP3009A- 36 mm Silver 1,000
CP3009G- 36 mm Green 1,000
CP3009B- 36 mm Blue 1,000
CP3009R- 36 mm Red 1,000
Code Color Seals/
carton
For Pfizer Large Bags and ADD-Vantage™ System
CP3004A Silver 1,000
CP3004G- Green 1,000
CP3004B- Blue 1,000
CP3004O Orange 1,000
CP3004R- Red 1,000
For Baxter Viaflex™ Bags and Mini-Bag  Plus Containers
CP3011A- Silver 1,000
CP3011G- Green 1,000
CP3011B- Blue 1,000
CP3011Y- Yellow 1,000
CP3011R- Red 1,000
CP3111Y- Yellow/black ink
“Chemotherapy”
1,000
For B. Braun Excel™ Bags and Small Bags
CP3013A- Silver 1,000
CP3013G- Green 1,000
CP3013B- Blue 1,000
CP3013R- Red 1,000
For smaller syringes, 3.625 in. length
CP3030R- Red 1,000
CP3730A- Silver/red ink
“Don’t use if
seal’s broken”
1,000
For larger syringes, 4.25 in. length
CP3020B- Blue 1,000
CP3020Y- Yellow 1,000
CP3020R- Red 1,000
 CP3720A- Silver/red ink
“Don’t use if
seal’s broken”
1,000
For more information or to order, please contact your
Cardinal Health sales representative or visit cardinalhealth.com
Cardinal Health™ ChemoPlus™ IVA Security Seals